Desserts
Awvailable from 12 noon until 9.30pm daily — please order at the bar with your table number

Three Pancakes with hot fruits of the forest compote, Nutella & vanilla ice-cream
Lovely with a bottle of Golden Pride

Rich bread & butter pudding, pouring cream
Sensational with a bottle of Vintage Ale

English cream tea, pot of tea, two raisin scones, clotted cream & strawberry jam

Warm chocolate fudge cake, double cream
Goes perfectly with our bottled London Porter or Black Cab Stout

Vanilla pod ice-cream, chocolate sauce

Barista Coffee

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Vanilla Latte

Espresso

Double Espresso

Mocha

Macchiato

Add Caramel or Vanilla syrup for just 25p

Pot of tea

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green Tea, Camomile, Lemon & Ginger,
Cranberry with Raspberry & Elderflower

Hot Chocolate

Simple
With cream
With Mint or orange

Children’s Menu Portion sizes ideally suit children up-to the age of 8

Please note small bones may be present in the fish

Soup of the day, bread & butter
Carrot, cucumber & red pepper sticks, hummus & tzasiki dips

Fish & Chips, battered haddock, garden peas, chips, tartare sauce
Mini Beef Burgers, two mini British beef burgers, tomato, lettuce, mayo & chips
Cumberland sausage & mash, cocktail sausages, creamy mash, garden peas & gravy

Porcini mushroom and mozzarella ravioli, cream sauce, cherry tomatoes & cucumber

Grilled chicken fillet strips, creamy mash & Heinz baked beans

Vanilla Ice-cream with chocolate sauce
Pancake, Vanilla ice-cream & your choice of fruits of the forest compote or Nutella

£4.95

£3.95

£3.50
£4.95

£3.25

£2.20
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.75
£1.75
£2.00
£2.65
£1.85

£2.20

£2.50
£2.80
£2.80

£3.50
£3.95

£6.50
£6.50
£5.95
£6.50
£5.95

£2.50
£3.25



