Desserts

Available from 12 noon until 9.30pm daily – please order at the bar with your table number

Three Pancakes with hot fruits of the forest compote, Nutella & vanilla ice-cream <i>Lovely with a bottle of Golden Pride</i>	£4.95
Rich bread & butter pudding, pouring cream <i>Sensational with a bottle of Vintage Ale</i>	£3.95
English cream tea, pot of tea, two raisin scones, clotted cream & strawberry jam	£3.50
Warm chocolate fudge cake , double cream Goes perfectly with our bottled London Porter or Black Cab Stout	£4.95
Vanilla pod ice-cream, chocolate sauce	£3.25

Barista Coffee

Americano Cappuccino Latte Flat White Vanilla Latte Espresso Double Espresso Mocha Macchiato	£2.20 £2.50 £2.50 £2.75 £1.75 £2.00 £2.65 £1.85
Add Caramel or Vanilla syrup for just 25p Pot of tea	£2.20

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green Tea, Camomile, Lemon & Ginger, Cranberry with Raspberry & Elderflower

Hot Chocolate

Simple	£2.50
With cream	£2.80
With Mint or orange	£2.80

<u>Children's Menu</u> Portion sizes ideally suit children up-to the age of 8

Please note small bones may be present in the fish

Soup of the day, bread & butter Carrot, cucumber & red pepper sticks, hummus & tzasiki dips	£3.50 £3.95
Fish & Chips, battered haddock, garden peas, chips, tartare sauce	£6.50
Mini Beef Burgers, two mini British beef burgers, tomato, lettuce, mayo & chips	£6.50
Cumberland sausage & mash, cocktail sausages, creamy mash, garden peas & gravy	£5.95
Porcini mushroom and mozzarella ravioli, cream sauce, cherry tomatoes & cucumber	£6.50
Grilled chicken fillet strips, creamy mash & Heinz baked beans	£5.95
Vanilla Ice-cream with chocolate sauce Pancake , Vanilla ice-cream & your choice of fruits of the forest compote or Nutella	£2.50 £3.25